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I1's Your Move... ond the home. Sought after 3 bdrm, 2
bathroom bungalow on o large lot. Updated kitchen, W/0
from dining rm, renovated main bath, recently finished
lower lewed wrae rm, awercise rm &updated 3 pebath,

§589,900.00 Gaorgefown  MLS#W3740926
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Couldo-Woulda-Shoulda is whot you'll say if you miss
out on this 3+ bedroam home with finished bosemant on
0 lorge lot with deck, hot tub, & 16'%16" shed w/hydro,
Gract location. Walk to schaals, shaps, porks & mare!

5579 900.00 bGeorgetown  MLS#W3722862

Honey Stop The Car! that's what you'll be saying when
you see this charming 3 hdrm, 3 bath Cope Cod hame with
coverad front porch, picket fence & huge yord! Family
room boosts gos fireplace & walkout to dack. Won't lost!

5599,900.00 Acton MLS#W3722008

family Needed for this 4 bdrm, 3 bath side-spliton o 97"
% 132" ft. lot close to downtown, parks, school, librory &
more! Sun-filled moin level w/wolkout fo multi-level
deck, gos fireploca, finished lower lavel with gas fireploce.

571990000  Georgetown MLS#W3TI3434

A Real Beouty Inside & Oul! Finished fom top to
bottom with quality & pride of ownership! STUNNING
kitchen, & bdrms, fobulous bockyord. Finished lower level
wyrec tm, 5th bedroom & 3 pcbath, Quick walk o schools.
593990000 Georgetown  MIS#W3T13665

Sold Over List®/ HeyRay.ca
Be The New Kid on the Block in this sun-filled 4 bdim,
3 bathroom home with A/G pool situated on o 137.8 f
daep lot with no neighbours behind. Great open concept
loyaut with hardwoad & ceramic throughout main level,

S649,900.00 Georgatown  MLS#W3T11542

Sold Over Listy HeyRay.ca

Kick The Habit of paying rent when you buy this lavingly
mainimined & updated 2 bedraom, 2 bath townhome with
finished lower level Great locofion - walk o GO,
shopping, parks ond schools. & must see, but better hurry!
547900000  Georgetown  MLS#W3IT3727
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All units feuhm
Drive Up Access

/“ #

50KV Back Up Generator 5o you're never in lha-.durk!
Hi Speed occess gate (7 second open Iimp?]

Heated Floors

Motion Activated LED lighting (no flashlights required)

Flexible Gate Hours

Security Comeras & Individuol Door Alarms

7 doy o week Office Hours

call now to reserve your unit
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